
時間 総額料金

40 分

40 分

40 分

40 分

　ー羽田/天空橋

発着地

日本橋

浅草

芝浦

豊洲

28,600 円

28,600 円

28,600 円

22,000 円

　　ー

遊覧クルーズ（周遊）利用

浅草 20 分

豊洲 20 分

芝浦 30 分

羽田 50 分

日本橋 20 分

豊洲 30 分

芝浦 40 分

羽田 70 分

浅草 40 分

豊洲 20 分

日本橋 30 分

羽田 40 分

浅草 30 分

日本橋 20 分

芝浦 20 分

羽田 50 分

浅草 70 分

豊洲 50 分

日本橋 50 分

芝浦 40 分

28,600 円

25,300 円

28,600 円

42,900 円

28,600 円

25,300 円

28,600 円

53,900 円

28,600 円

25,300 円

28,600 円

31,900 円

25,300 円

25,300 円

25,300 円

39,600 円

53,900 円

39,600 円

42,900 円

31,900 円

出発 到着 基本時間 総額料金

日本橋

浅草

芝浦

豊洲

羽田/天空橋

水上ハイヤー利用

料金表


