Limousine Boat 料金表

水上ハイヤー利用				
出発	到着	基本時間	総額料金	
日本橋	浅草	20分	28,600円	
	豊洲	20分	25,300円	
	芝浦	30分	28,600円	
	羽田	50分	42,900円	
浅草	日本橋	20分	28,600円	
	豊洲	30分	25,300円	
	芝浦	40分	28,600円	
	羽田	70分	53,900円	
芝浦	浅草	40分	28,600円	
	豊洲	20分	25,300円	
	日本橋	30分	28,600円	
	羽田	40分	31,900円	
豊洲	浅草	30分	25,300円	
	日本橋	20分	25,300円	
	芝浦	20分	25,300円	
	羽田	50分	39,600円	
羽田/天空橋	浅草	70分	53,900円	
	豊洲	50分	39,600円	
	日本橋	50分	42,900円	
	芝浦	40 分	31,900円	

遊覧クルーズ(周遊)利用			
発着地	時間	総額料金	
日本橋	40分	28,600円	
浅草	40分	28,600円	
芝浦	40分	28,600円	
豊洲	40分	22,000円	
羽田/天空橋	_	_	